
Cincinnati Downtown

701 Broadway Street
Cincinnati, OH 45202

p: (513) 381-5025 | f: (513) 381-5035
Reservations: (844) 330-0254

holidayinn.com/cincinnatidtwn 

Guestroom Features:
• 117 Total Guestrooms
• 21 Suites
• 100% Non-Smoking
•  56 Guestrooms featuring a massaging shower              
 experience with Kohler WaterTile® Bodysprays 
• Refrigerator and Microwave in every room
• Safe in every room
• Flat Screen TVs with DirecTV Premium Experience
• Wired or Wireless HSIA
• Keurig coffee maker, hair dryer, iron and ironing board
• Secure remote printing from guestroom

Facilities/Services:
• Breakfast, lunch, dinner, lounge, and room service by  
 Spoon & Cellar
• Complimentary Wired & Wireless Internet
• Complimentary Coffee in Lobby 24/7
• Indoor Swimming Pool
• Complimentary Fitness Center open 24/7
• On-site business services (copying, faxing, printing)
• Valet Parking available
• Express Check-Out
• Same day Dry-Cleaning service
• Guest Laundry
• Complimentary USA Today newspaper

• Earn “points” toward free stays, 
 merchandise and services
• Meeting planner rewards points
• Earn frequent flyer miles on your favorite airline
• Frequent travelers also enjoy “elite level” 
 benefits upgrades, special bonuses, gifts and 
 other exclusive privileges



Cincinnati Downtown

701 Broadway Street
Cincinnati, OH 45202

p: (513) 381-5025 | f: (513) 381-5035

Meeting Room Name

Losantiville Ballroom

Broadway

Sycamore

Walnut

Pre-Function

SQ FT

2,805

935

935

935

1,880

Theater

225

75

75

75

-

Classroom

117

39

39

39

-

Reception

282

94

94

94

188

Banquet

225

75

75

75

-

U-Shape

-

27

27

27

-

Crescent

162

54

54

54

-

Pre-Function

Coat
Check

Elevators

P
re-Function

 
 

Walnut
 

Sycamore

 

Broadway

Losantiville Ballroom

Portable
Bar


