

701 Broadway Street Cincinnati, OH 45202

p: (513) 381-5025 | f: (513) 381-5035

Reservations: (844) 330-0254

holidayinn.com/cincinnatidtwn



Guestroom Features:

- 117 Total Guestrooms
- 21 Suites
- 100% Non-Smoking
- 56 Guestrooms featuring a massaging shower experience with Kohler WaterTile[®] Bodysprays
- Refrigerator and Microwave in every room
- · Safe in every room
- Flat Screen TVs with DirecTV Premium Experience
- Wired or Wireless HSIA
- Keurig coffee maker, hair dryer, iron and ironing board
- · Secure remote printing from guestroom

Facilities/Services:

- Breakfast, lunch, dinner, lounge, and room service by Spoon & Cellar
- · Complimentary Wired & Wireless Internet
- Complimentary Coffee in Lobby 24/7
- Indoor Swimming Pool
- Complimentary Fitness Center open 24/7
- On-site business services (copying, faxing, printing)
- · Valet Parking available
- · Express Check-Out
- · Same day Dry-Cleaning service
- Guest Laundry
- · Complimentary USA Today newspaper



- Earn "points" toward free stays, merchandise and services
- Meeting planner rewards points
- Earn frequent flyer miles on your favorite airline
- Frequent travelers also enjoy "elite level" benefits upgrades, special bonuses, gifts and other exclusive privileges



	<i>(</i> - <i>4</i> - <i>0)</i>			(= 4 Ó)	
p:	(513)	381-5025	t:	(513)	381-5035

Meeting Room Name	SQ FT	Theater	Classroom	Reception	Banquet	U-Shape	Crescent
Losantiville Ballroom	2,805	225	117	282	225	-	162
Broadway	935	75	39	94	75	27	54
Sycamore	935	75	39	94	75	27	54
Walnut	935	75	39	94	75	27	54
Pre-Function	1,880	-	-	188	-	-	-

